
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.emro.who.int/polio-eradication/news/braving-conflict-to-protect-children-from-polio-in-gaza-women-at-the-frontline-of-the-response.html
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/ayesharazafarooq_internationalwomensday2026-womenempowerment-activity-7436334897281089538-KHH2?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/ayesharazafarooq_internationalwomensday2026-womenempowerment-activity-7436334897281089538-KHH2?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/svenja-schulze-3b4251232_weltfrauentag-internationalwomensday-polioeradication-activity-7436341004472901632-Y3Wl?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho
https://x.com/HananBalkhy/status/2031027908609720527?s=20
https://x.com/WHO_Polio/status/2030485909939089458?s=20
https://x.com/UNICEFpolio/status/2030690009334886712?s=20
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/world-health-organization-african-region_endpolio-internationalwomensday-polio-activity-7435960795815022592-n0a2/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho&skipRedirect=true
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/ramesh-ferris-724388171_internationalwomensday-iwd2026-endpolio-activity-7436461164668051457-N3IO?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/anne-wafula-strike-mbe-ply-31938125_internationalwomensday-iwd2026-endpolio-activity-7436359919882268672-R6pY?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAADJFBAABtEALtVW9LzWV--wAjBGspv2n6ho
https://polioeradication.org/about-polio/polio-this-week/
http://www.polioeradication.org
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https://twitter.com/WHO_Polio
https://www.emro.who.int/pak/pakistan-news/pakistan-when-a-who-supported-measles-rubella-drive-also-protects-millions-from-polio.html
https://www.afro.who.int/countries/united-republic-of-tanzania/news/tanzania-launches-subnational-polio-vaccination-campaign-safeguard-children-and-sustain-countrys
https://www.telegraph.co.uk/global-health/science-and-disease/britain-is-one-step-from-eradicating-polio/
https://www.telegraph.co.uk/global-health/science-and-disease/britain-is-one-step-from-eradicating-polio/
https://www.telegraph.co.uk/global-health/science-and-disease/britain-is-one-step-from-eradicating-polio/
https://www.theguardian.com/society/2026/mar/27/polio-virus-detected-in-london-days-before-ministers-cut-global-eradication-funding
https://www.theguardian.com/society/2026/mar/27/polio-virus-detected-in-london-days-before-ministers-cut-global-eradication-funding
https://www.theguardian.com/society/2026/mar/27/polio-virus-detected-in-london-days-before-ministers-cut-global-eradication-funding
https://www.theguardian.com/society/2026/mar/27/polio-virus-detected-in-london-days-before-ministers-cut-global-eradication-funding
https://www.cnn.com/2026/03/11/health/polio-virus-vaccine-wellness
https://www.cnn.com/2026/03/11/health/polio-virus-vaccine-wellness
https://www.usatoday.com/story/travel/news/2026/03/05/cdc-travel-advisory-polio-destinations/88996042007/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/travel/news/2026/03/05/cdc-travel-advisory-polio-destinations/88996042007/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/travel/news/2026/03/05/cdc-travel-advisory-polio-destinations/88996042007/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/christinero/2026/03/05/after-almost-3-years-a-tiny-window-to-vaccinate-zero-dose-kids-in-sudan/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/christinero/2026/03/05/after-almost-3-years-a-tiny-window-to-vaccinate-zero-dose-kids-in-sudan/
https://www.forbes.com/sites/christinero/2026/03/05/after-almost-3-years-a-tiny-window-to-vaccinate-zero-dose-kids-in-sudan/

